
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

DNF 
11 
12 

No. 

346 
355 
365 
376 
329 
320 
302 
313 
311 
377 
360 
499 

Name 

Khaled Saab 
Abdelrahman Fraij 
Patrick Debattista 
Anshul Gandhi 
Phillip Rawson 
Fahad Al Khaled 
Alice Haynes 
Rashed Ghanem 
Stephanie Hobeika 
Kamal Agha 
Saba Gebrayel 
Alex Renner 

Laps 

4 
4 
5 
5 
4 
5 
4 
5 
8 
2 
7 
7 

Best Tm 

47.111 
47.200 
47.274 
47.286 
47.353 
47.571 
47.741 
48.002 
48.283 
48.465 
49.206 
49.526 

Diff 

0.089 
0.163 
0.175 
0.242 
0.460 
0.630 
0.891 
1.172 
1.354 
2.095 
2.415 

Last Tm 

47.111 
47.200 
47.274 
47.286 
47.353 
47.571 
47.741 
48.724 
48.283 

RETIRED 
49.206 
49.526 

Total Tm 

7:11.922 
7:10.237 
7:40.348 
7:38.335 
7:09.223 
7:25.615 
7:19.981 
7:26.631 
7:28.183 
5:39.610 
7:22.798 
7:23.704 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 1/29/2021 5:22:57 PM 

TIMMING Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 4 

SENIOR/MASTER 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:45:06 

Sharjah Kart Track 1.159 km 

1/29/2021 10:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

377 

376 

329 

346 

355 

313 

320 

302 

365 

311 

360 

499 

Name 

Kamal Agha 

Anshul Gandhi 

Phillip Rawson 

Khaled Saab 

Abdelrahman Fraij 

Rashed Ghanem 

Fahad Al Khaled 

Alice Haynes 

Patrick Debattista 

Stephanie Hobeika 

Saba Gebrayel 

Alex Renner 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

Best Tm 

46.894 

46.877 

46.892 

46.949 

46.892 

46.921 

47.187 

47.036 

46.957 

47.721 

48.512 

48.793 

Diff 

0.590 

1.510 

1.567 

1.686 

1.785 

4.131 

4.320 

9.126 

9.903 

20.486 

22.177 

Total Tm 

10:20.136 

10:20.726 

10:21.646 

10:21.703 

10:21.822 

10:21.921 

10:24.267 

10:24.456 

10:29.262 

10:30.039 

10:40.622 

10:42.313 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No 365 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push Back Front Bumper 

Printed: 1/29/2021 5:23:27 PM 

TIMMING Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

Margin of Victory 

0.590 

Avg. Speed 

87.467 

Best Lap Tm 

46.877 

Best Speed 

89.007 

Best Lap by 

376 - Anshul Gandhi 

 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 4 

SENIOR/MASTER 

Heat 

Race (13 Laps) started at 11:48:59 

Sharjah Kart Track 1.159 km 

1/29/2021 11:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

DNF 

No. 

377 

346 

329 

355 

313 

376 

320 

302 

365 

360 

499 

311 

Name 

Kamal Agha 

Khaled Saab 

Phillip Rawson 

Abdelrahman Fraij 

Rashed Ghanem 

Anshul Gandhi 

Fahad Al Khaled 

Alice Haynes 

Patrick Debattista 

Saba Gebrayel 

Alex Renner 

Stephanie Hobeika 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

Best Tm 

46.796 

46.814 

46.993 

46.876 

46.820 

47.050 

47.311 

47.344 

47.339 

48.458 

48.670 

47.507 

Diff 

0.328 

3.825 

4.342 

4.447 

7.412 

11.140 

17.008 

17.069 

30.327 

33.596 

DNF 

Total Tm 

11:47.417 

11:47.745 

11:51.242 

11:51.759 

11:51.864 

11:54.829 

11:58.557 

12:04.425 

12:04.486 

12:17.744 

12:21.013 

11:17.432 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Official  Result 

Printed: 1/29/2021 5:23:41 PM 

TIMMING Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

Margin of Victory 

0.328 

Avg. Speed 

88.471 

Best Lap Tm 

46.796 

Best Speed 

89.161 

Best Lap by 

377 - Kamal Agha 

 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 4 

SENIOR/MASTER 

Pre Final 

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:01:16 

Sharjah Kart Track 1.159 km 

1/29/2021 14:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

346 

377 

313 

376 

355 

365 

320 

302 

311 

360 

499 

329 

Name 

Khaled Saab 

Kamal Agha 

Rashed Ghanem 

Anshul Gandhi 

Abdelrahman Fraij 

Patrick Debattista 

Fahad Al Khaled 

Alice Haynes 

Stephanie Hobeika 

Saba Gebrayel 

Alex Renner 

Phillip Rawson 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

Best Tm 

46.971 

46.734 

46.802 

46.937 

46.974 

47.048 

47.267 

47.295 

47.821 

48.330 

48.694 

46.995 

Diff 

0.090 

2.903 

2.943 

3.740 

3.919 

4.395 

6.909 

21.321 

25.328 

28.470 

DQ 

Total Tm 

12:38.582 

12:38.672 

12:41.485 

12:41.525 

12:42.322 

12:42.501 

12:42.977 

12:45.491 

12:59.903 

13:03.910 

13:07.052 

12:40.753 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

Official  Result 
Kart No 311 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push Back Front Bumper 
Kart No 329 - DQ - Scrutineer Non Compliance Report 

Printed: 1/29/2021 5:24:04 PM 

TIMMING Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

Margin of Victory 

0.090 

Avg. Speed 

88.004 

Best Lap Tm 

46.734 

Best Speed 

89.280 

Best Lap by 

377 - Kamal Agha 

 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 4 

SENIOR/MASTER 

Final 

Race (16 Laps) started at 15:26:21 

Sharjah Kart Track 1.159 km 

1/29/2021 15:25 


